316
ANKERS, PLUGGEN EN BOREN
TYPE DIMENSION d
0
 [mm] t
fix
 [mm] h
1
[mm] h
nom
 [mm] h
ef
 [mm] ART. NR. EAN 13
MMS-S 7,5 x  50 • 6 5 50 45 31,5 SKD975050 100 5708620203515
MMS-S 7,5 x  60 6 5 60 55 40,0 SKD975060 100 5708620203522
MMS-S 10 x  60 • 8 5 65 55 39,0 SKD910060 50 5708620203362
MMS-S 10 x  80 8 15 75 65 47,5 SKD910080 50 5708620203379
MMS-S 10 x100 8 35 75 65 47,5 SKD910100 25 5708620203386
MMS-S 10 x120 8 55 75 65 47,5 SKD910120 25 5708620203393
MMS-S 12 x  60 • 10 5 65 55 37,4 SKD912060 25 5708620203409
MMS-S 12 x  80 10 5 85 75 54,5 SKD912080 25 5708620203416
MMS-S 12 x  90 10 15 85 75 54,5 SKD912090 25 5708620203423
MMS-S 12 x100 10 25 85 75 54,5 SKD912100 25 5708620203430
MMS-S 12 x120 10 45 85 75 54,5 SKD912120 25 5708620203447
NOTE: Delta Protekt going out of range and will be replaced by ZnNi surface in 2017
ETA, Option 1, CE-marked
Fire classiffication: R120
• Not included in ETA-Assessment
MMS Betonschroef, Delta Protekt
ETA
Option 1 in concrete
M7,5-M16:
Fire classified
R120